8:00 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:15am

11:45am

Noon

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

Rural Economic Outlook Conference
October 11, 2023
Stillwater, Oklahoma
OSU Alumni Center — Click Family Alumni Hall
Agenda

Breakfast and registration

Welcome,
Cheryl DeVuyst, OSU Agricultural Economics Department Head and Professor

Where are we in the Farm Bill Process?
Bart Fischer, Co-Director, Agricultural & Food Policy Center and Research Assistant
Professor, Texas A&M University

Break

Departmental Research Update
Kellie Raper, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor

2023 Farm Bill Impacts
Amy Hagerman, OSU Agricultural Economics Assistant Professor

When will Herd Rebuilding Begin?
Derrell Peel, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor and Charles Breedlove Professorship
in Agribusiness

Undergraduate Update —Paige Roberts, Aggie-X Representative
Graduate Update —Katie Welch, GSA Representative
Catered Lunch

Long Range Forecast: How we Finish 2023 and a Look at 2024
Brian Bledsoe, Chief Meteorologist, KKTV 11 News, Colorado Springs, Colorado

Break
Rapid Fire Outlook Panel:

Ag Finance Topics, Rodney Jones, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor and Oklahoma Farm
Credit Professor

Grain Markets, Kim Anderson, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor and Extension Economist
Wrap-up/Evaluation

Adjourn



	Rural Economic Outlook Conference
	Agenda


