Rural Economic Outlook Conference

October 11, 2023

Stillwater, Oklahoma

OSU Alumni Center – Click Family Alumni Hall

Agenda

8:00 am	Breakfast and registration
8:45 am	Welcome, Cheryl DeVuyst, OSU Agricultural Economics Department Head and Professor
9:00 am	Where are we in the Farm Bill Process? Bart Fischer, Co-Director, Agricultural & Food Policy Center and Research Assistant Professor, Texas A&M University
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Departmental Research Update Kellie Raper, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor
10:45 am	2023 Farm Bill Impacts Amy Hagerman, OSU Agricultural Economics Assistant Professor
11:15 am	When will Herd Rebuilding Begin? Derrell Peel, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor and Charles Breedlove Professorship in Agribusiness
11:45 am	Undergraduate Update – Paige Roberts, Aggie-X Representative
	Graduate Update – Katie Welch, GSA Representative
Noon	Catered Lunch
1:00 pm	Long Range Forecast: How we Finish 2023 and a Look at 2024 Brian Bledsoe, Chief Meteorologist, KKTV 11 News, Colorado Springs, Colorado
2:00 pm	Break
2:15 pm	Rapid Fire Outlook Panel:
	Ag Finance Topics , Rodney Jones, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor and Oklahoma Farm Credit Professor
	Grain Markets, Kim Anderson, OSU Agricultural Economics Professor and Extension Economist
3:15 pm	Wrap-up/Evaluation
3:30 pm	Adjourn